Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

10. liga Xbowling Strasnice

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo Z Vv R P Skére Primér Body
1. BT3B 10 9 0 1 4438 427,80 38,0
2. Veselékuzelky 10 6 0 4 4215 407,90 28,0
3. FernetizMarsu 10 6 0 4 4147 414,70 26,5
4. Caj Rum Bum 10 4 0 6 4222 40220 25,0
5. Vinarky 10 3 0 7 3883 36590 17,5
6. D.N.A. 10 2 0 8 3873 363,30 15,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. BT3B 5 4 0 1 2206 42520 17,0
2. Veselé kuzelky 5 3 0 2 2138 416,40 15,0
3. FernetizMarsu 5 3 0 2095 419,00 13,5
4, Caj Rum Bum 5 2 0 3 2219 427,80 12,0
5. Vinarky 5 2 0 3 1998 37880 10,5
6. D.N.A. 5 1 0 4 1911 358,20 7,0
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Jméno

Vodehnalova Magda dna

Borodacova Hana
Brtvova Lenka
Vostal Stanislav
Gold Frantisek
Sodoma Jan
Petraskova Sabina
Petiik Milan

Brtva Radim
Voleska Dita
Svecova Jitka
Vi¢an Lukas
Simova Hedvika
Brtvova Jifina
Jagerova Mila
Kotlyarova Natalie
Mala Denisa
Brezinova Hana
Samkova Véra
Fator JiFi
Miillerova Svétlana
Adéla Jaucova
Losert Jifi
Buchalova Martina
Vodehnalova Iva
Pecnova Jana
Milichovsky Martin
Ruzi¢kova Vladka

Dolezalova Lucie

Miillerova Anezka dna

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
H

Druzstvo
D.N.A.
Veselé kuzelky
BT3B
Caj Rum Bum
Ferneti z Marsu
Ferneti z Marsu
Caj Rum Bum
Veselé kuzelky
BT3B
Veselé kuzelky
Vinarky
Ferneti z Marsu
Vinarky
BT3B
Caj Rum Bum
D.N.A.
D.N.A.
D.N.A.
Caj Rum Bum
Ferneti z Marsu
Vinarky
D.N.A.
Veselé kuzelky
Vinarky
Vinarky
Vinarky
Veselé kuzelky
Caj Rum Bum
D.N.A.
D.N.A.

1
8
10

10

10

Prlimér
162,00
159,75
155,60
152,00
147,29
146,75
144,60
142,33
138,40
138,11
137,50
137,43
135,88
133,80
125,30
125,20
124,67
124,67
123,00
122,50
122,25
121,38
120,67
115,67
112,00
111,00
109,86

97,00

95,00

93,00
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Skore
162
1278
1556
760
1031
1174
1446
427
1384
1243
275
962
1087
1338
1253
626
1122
374
369
980
489
971
362
694
448
666
769
194
285
93

Body
1,0
7,0
7,0
2,0
5,0
4,0
8,0
2,0
6,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
7,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
1,0
3,0
0,0
2,5
1,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
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Jméno

Vodehnalova Magda dna

Borodacova Hana
Petraskova Sabina
Vostal Stanislav
Brtvova Lenka
Gold Frantisek
Voleska Dita
Petiik Milan
Simova Hedvika
Vi€an Lukas

Brtva Radim
Sodoma Jan
Brtvova Jifina
Fator JiFi

Mala Denisa
Buchalova Martina
Brezinova Hana
Losert JiFi
Pecnova Jana
Jagerova Mila
Adéla Jaucova
Vodehnalova Iva
Milichovsky Martin
Miillerova Svétlana

Dolezalova Lucie

Miillerova Anezka dna

Druzstvo
D.N.A.
Veselé kuzelky
Caj Rum Bum
Caj Rum Bum
BT3B
Ferneti z Marsu
Veselé kuzelky
Veselé kuzelky
Vinarky
Ferneti z Marsu
BT3B
Ferneti z Marsu
BT3B
Ferneti z Marsu
D.N.A.
Vinarky
D.N.A.
Veselé kuzelky
Vinarky
Caj Rum Bum
D.N.A.
Vinarky
Veselé kuzelky
Vinarky
D.N.A.
D.N.A.

142,00
141,67
139,40
136,50
134,40
132,75
131,00
129,00
124,67
120,67
120,00
119,60
117,67
114,00
110,50
104,50

95,00

93,00
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Skore
162
484
781
760
757
593
588
427
710
425
697
546
672
531
524
387
374
362
360
598
353
228
221
209
285

93

Body
1,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
4,0
1,5
1,0
1,5
1,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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10. liga Xbowling Strasnice - zapasy

Caj Rum Bum 1,0 374 : 420 4,0 Vinarky Ferneti z Marsu 1,0 416 : 433 4,0 BT3B

Petraskové Sabina +8 1,0 148 111 Buchalova Martina +8 Fator Jifi 118 128 1,0  Brtva Radim

Vostal Stanislav 121 180 1,0  Simova Hedvika +8 Vi¢an Lukas 1,0 163 127 Brtvova Lenka +8
Jagerova Mila +8 105 129 1,0  Pecnovd Jana +8 Sodoma Jan 135 178 1,0  Brtvova Jifina +8
D.N.A. 3,0 356 : 369 2,0 Veselé kuzelky Ferneti z Marsu 5,0 500 : 422 0,0 Veselé kuzelky
Adéla Jaucové +8 101 124 1,0  Petfik Milan Gold Frantisek 1,0 173 145 Voleska Dita +8
Vodehnalova Magda dna +8 1,0 162 123 Losert Jif{ Vi¢an Lukas 1,0 150 112 Losert Jifi

Miillerova Anezka dna +8 93 122 1,0  Milichovsky Martin Sodoma Jan 1,0 177 165 Petfik Milan

Vinaiky BT3B 4,0 458 : 428 1,0 CajRum Bum
Dolezalova Lucie +8 76 125 1,0  Buchalové Martina +8 Brtva Radim 137 148 1,0  Petréskové Sabina +8
Mala Denisa +8 1,0 150 137 Simova Hedvika +8 Brtvové Lenka +8 1,0 191 165 Vostal Stanislav
Brezinova Hana +8 1,0 147 120 Vodehnalova Iva +8 Brtvova Jifina +8 1,0 130 115 Jagerové Mila +8
Vinarky 1,0 334 : 340 4,0 BT3B Caj Rum Bum 1,0 393 : 444 4,0 Veselé kuzelky
Simové Hedvika +8 1,0 138 111 Brtva Radim Petraskova Sabina +8 149 172 1,0  Voleska Dita +8
Pecnova Jana +8 102 111 1,0  Brtvova Lenka +8 Vostél Stanislav 122 173 1,0  Borodacova Hana +8
Millerové Svétlana 94 118 1,0  Brtvova Jifina +8 Jagerova Mila +8 1,0 122 99 Milichovsky Martin
Ferneti z Marsu 4,0 377 : 344 1,0 D.N.A. D.N.A. 1,0 373 : 450 4,0 Caj Rum Bum
Fator Jifi 1,0 117 107 Dolezalové Lucie +8 Brezinova Hana +8 113 157 1,0  Petraskova Sabina +8
Gold Frantisek 1,0 143 117 Malé Denisa +8 Mala Denisa +8 128 167 1,0  Vostél Stanislav
Sodoma Jan 117 120 1,0  Adéla Jaucova +8 Adéla Jaucova +8 1,0 132 126 Jagerova Mila +8
Vinarky 1,5 390 : 433 3,5 Fernetiz Marsu Veselé kuzelky 50 429 : 388 0,0 BT3B
Buchalova Martina +8 0,5 151 159 0,5  Fator Jifi Borodacova Hana +8 1,0 155 154 Brtva Radim
Simova Hedvika +8 1,0 131 112 Vi¢an Lukéas Petrik Milan 1,0 138 114 Brtvova Lenka +8
Vodehnalové Iva +8 108 162 1,0  Gold Frantisek Voleska Dita +8 1,0 136 120 Brtvova Jifina +8
BT3B 50 507 : 345 0,0 D.N.A. Ferneti z Marsu 0,0 369 : 494 5,0 CajRum Bum
Brtva Radim 1,0 167 114 Brezinova Hana +8 Fator Jifi 137 179 1,0  Petraskovéa Sabina +8
Brtvové Lenka +8 1,0 214 129 Malé Denisa +8 Sodoma Jan 117 185 1,0  Vostal Stanislav
Brtvova Jifina +8 1,0 126 102 Dolezalové Lucie +8 Gold Frantisek 115 130 1,0  Jagerovéa Mila +8
Vinarky 1,0 368 : 418 4,0 Veselé kuzelky
Simové Hedvika +8 124 156 1,0  Borodacova Hana +8
Pecnova Jana +8 1,0 129 127 Losert Jifi

Miillerova Svétlana 115 135 1,0 Voleské Dita +8




